
NEEV FOUNDATION - Class : 7 

Sl.No STUDENT'S NAME 
HALL TICKET 

NO. 
Maths Physics Chemistry Biology G.Q. Total 

State 

Tank 

All India 

Rank 
  

1 
ABHIRAM 
PATANKAR 

3178G001 9 12 12 11 4 48 1177 11070   

2 HARSH KIMMATKAR 3178G003 10 9 4 9 2 34 2109 23058   

3 
JANHAVI 
JAIPURKAR 

3178G004 15 15 14 16 4 64 409 3331   

4 OJAS MUTYALWAR 3178G005 18 14 14 18 4 68 279 2312   

5 PAWAN DIWALE 3178G007 7 12 9 12 4 44 1445 14131   

6 PRASAD WARKAL 3178G008 20 22 16 17 5 80 53 525 
CLASS  
TOPPER  
of your class in your school 

7 
PRIYANSHI 
PATTANAIK 

3178G009 10 9 11 14 5 49 1110 10364   

8 RISHI ASOPA 3178G010 13 22 19 18 6 78 78 767   

9 ROHIT SAHU 3178G011 12 21 14 19 6 72 184 1618   

10 SHLOK INGLE 3178G012 18 17 13 17 5 70 230 1898   

11 SUMEDH DHAGE 3178G014 14 13 12 8 0 47 1195 11317   

12 
SWARALI 
WADATKAR 

3178G015 9 13 12 11 2 47 1229 11732   

13 TOSHIT BAMNOTE 3178G016 14 18 11 16 5 64 411 3354   

14 VED KATHALE 3178G017 25 17 15 17 5 79 55 548 
Class Second Ranker of your class 
in your school 

15 YASH RAUT 3178G019 7 17 15 16 3 58 653 5565   

16 AMAN DEHSPANDE 3178G020 12 13 12 16 1 54 801 7274   

17 ANNANYA GANDHI 3178G021 8 15 14 14 6 57 691 6016   

18 ARJUN TIWARI 3178G022 5 15 9 14 4 47 1251 11934   

19 MANSI RAUT 3178G023 20 21 14 16 7 78 75 721 
Class Third Ranker of your class in 
your school 

20 ATHARVA UIKE 3178G024 8 11 7 6 5 37 1918 20329   

21 DEEP DHUMNE 3178G025 6 5 10 4 3 28 -- --   

22 SHARWARI MULEY 3178G026 5 10 9 8 3 35 2091 22749   

23 SHRUTI MARTODE 3178G027 8 7 5 7 3 30 2396 27310   

24 SRUJAN MAKRANDE 3178G028 12 14 14 14 4 58 643 5431   

25 SUSHANT PARATE 3178G029 9 10 10 8 4 41 1643 16489   

26 
VEDANT 
DHOTARKAR 

3178G031 5 9 8 7 4 33 2248 24827   

 



 
  


